2022-23 Tuition & Fees

College for Health Communities

Master of Science in Physician Assistant Studies:

Tuition

Tuition

Tuition

Student Technology Fee

Medical Equipment & Lab Fee
Student Tuition Recovery Fund Fee

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Years 1 -2
Year 1
Year 1

37,854
50,470
12,618
1,150
1,928
262.50



