## 2022-23 Tuition & Fees

## College for Health Communities

## Master of Science in Physician Assistant Studies:

Tuition	Year 1	\$ 37,854
Tuition	Year 2	50,470
Tuition	Year 3	12,618
Student Technology Fee	Years 1 - 2	1,150
Medical Equipment & Lab Fee	Year 1	1,928
Student Tuition Recovery Fund Fee	Year 1	262.50